STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Kuukausikisa 6.8.2014
Printed elokuu 7, 2014 at 17:23

Stage 1 -- ykkonen

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 64 16,25 3,9385 70,0000 100,00 6 Kakkonen, Pekka

2 50 28,19 1,7737 31,5244 45,03 2 Riikonen, Juha

3 35 20,87 1,6770 29,8069 42,58 7 Poppoénen, Jouni

4 32 26,00 1,2308 21,8750 31,25 4 Vornanen, Rauno

5 26 22,63 1,1489 20,4202 29,17 5 Karkkainen, Markus
6 52 48,32 1,0762 19,1270 27,32 3 Siitonen, Jukka 1

7 20 24,42 0,8190 14,5565 20,79 1 Savinainen, Jarmo
8 7 20,12 0,3479 6,1836 8,83 8 Merilainen, Pertti
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Stage 2 -- kakkonen

PTS

64
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HIT

TIME FACTOR

14,68
22,42
26,17
24,80
27,42
28,26
36,94
33,17

4,3597
3,6574
3,4391
3,4274
2,9176
2,4416
2,3281
1,5978

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
75,5035
70,9949
70,7548
60,2298
50,4041
48,0607
32,9852

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,89
78,88
78,62
66,92
56,00
53,40
36,65

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Kakkonen, Pekka
Poppobnen, Jouni
Merildinen, Pertti
Riikonen, Juha
Savinainen, Jarmo
Vornanen, Rauno
Siitonen, Jukka 1
Karkkainen, Markus
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Stage 3 -- kolmonen

PTS
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HIT

TIME FACTOR

17,26
23,55
22,17
28,91
43,03
52,55
30,85

4,7509
3,6518
3,3378
2,9747
1,9056
1,6746
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
69,1794
63,2318
56,3534
36,1004
31,7234

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,87
70,26
62,61
40,11
35,25

0,00

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Kakkonen, Pekka
Karkkainen, Markus
Savinainen, Jarmo
Siitonen, Jukka 1
Merilainen, Pertti
Riikonen, Juha
Vornanen, Rauno
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